SLOCAEC Member Allocations

Member Agency

Lucia Mar Unified

San Luis Coastal Unified

San Luis Obispo County CCD

Templeton Unified

Total Allocated to Members

Total CAEP Funds

Total Remaining

(2020-21)

$480,381

$472,861

$412,012

$67,281

$1,432,535

$1,432,535

$0

(2019-20)

$480,381

$472,861

$412,012

$67,281

$1,432,535

$1,432,535

$0

(2018-19)

$469,075

$461,555

$400,706

$55,972

$1,387,308

$1,387,308

$0



