## **SLOCAEC Member Allocations**

Member Agency	(2020-21)	(2019-20)	(2018-19)
Lucia Mar Unified	\$480,381	\$480,381	\$469,075
San Luis Coastal Unified	\$472,861	\$472,861	\$461,555
San Luis Obispo County CCD	\$412,012	\$412,012	\$400,706
Templeton Unified	\$67,281	\$67,281	\$55,972
Total Allocated to Members	\$1,432,535	\$1,432,535	\$1,387,308
Total CAEP Funds	\$1,432,535	\$1,432,535	\$1,387,308
Total Remaining	\$0	\$0	\$0